Size Model Number Glass Type Thickness FS (mm) VA (mm) AA (mm) Pitch Remarks
6.4" GP-064F-5H-NA02A non-glare 1.40 mm
150.00 ×
115.50
133.60 ×
101.40
130.60 ×
98.40
2.54 mm
7.0" GP-070F-5H-NB03A non-glare 1.40 mm
166.50 ×
104.00
154.60 ×
93.64
152.40 ×
91.44
2.54 mm 16:9
GP-070F-5H-GB03C non-glare 3.20 mm
166.50 ×
104.00
154.60 ×
93.64
152.40 ×
91.44
2.54 mm 16:9, N
GP-070F-5H-NB04A non-glare 1.40 mm
170.10 ×
106.30
158.00 ×
94.60
154.40 ×
92.10
2.54 mm 16:9
8.0" GP-080F-5H-NB01B non-glare 2.20 mm
182.60 ×
140.80
168.00 ×
127.20
164.80 ×
123.00
2.54 mm
8.4" GP-084F-5H-B04B clear type 2.20 mm
186.90 ×
142.30
173.80 ×
131.20
171.40 ×
128.80
2.54 mm
GP-084F-5H-NB04B non-glare 2.20 mm
186.90 ×
142.30
173.80 ×
131.20
171.40 ×
128.80
2.54 mm
9.0" GP-090F-5H-NB01A non-glare 1.40 mm
212.90 ×
134.70
200.40 ×
121.70
197.40 ×
118.70
2.54 mm 16:9
10.2" GP-102F-5H-NB01A non-glare 1.40 mm
235.60 ×
147.59
225.40 ×
136.45
222.00 ×
133.20
2.54 mm 16:9
10.4" GP-104F-5H-3G clear type 2.20 mm
248.92 ×
186.69
219.90 ×
167.83
215.90 ×
163.83
2.54 mm N
GP-104F-5H-NB06B non-glare 2.20 mm
228.70 ×
173.40
215.58 ×
162.75
211.58 ×
158.75
2.54 mm
12.1" GP-121F-5H-6G clear type 2.20 mm
271.27 ×
205.74
252.87 ×
191.40
248.87 ×
187.40
2.54 mm
GP-121F-5H-NB07C non-glare 3.20 mm
275.82 ×
177.90
264.12 ×
166.20
261.12 ×
163.20
2.54 mm 16:9
GP-121F-5H-10M clear type 3.20 mm
279.50 ×
216.00
253.50 ×
192.00
245.50 ×
184.00
2.54 mm
13.3" GP-133F-5H-NB01B non-glare 2.20 mm
299.00 ×
195.70
289.50 ×
182.20
286.08 ×
178.80
2.54 mm
15.0" GP-150F-5H-B04B clear type 2.20 mm
322.00 ×
245.50
309.50 ×
233.50
303.50 ×
227.50
2.54 mm
GP-150F-5H-NB04B non-glare 2.20 mm
322.00 ×
245.50
309.50 ×
233.50
303.50 ×
227.50
2.54 mm
GP-150F-5H-NB04C non-glare 3.20 mm
322.00 ×
245.50
309.50 ×
233.50
303.50 ×
227.50
2.54 mm
15.1" GP-151F-5H-1C clear type 3.20 mm
332.90 ×
248.90
311.10 ×
235.10
307.10 ×
231.10
2.54 mm
15.4" GP-154F-5H-NB01B non-glare 2.20 mm
345.00 ×
224.00
335.00 ×
211.00
331.00 ×
207.00
2.54 mm
Size Model Number Glass Type Thickness FS (mm) VA (mm) AA (mm) Pitch Remarks
17.0" GP-170F-5H-NB04B non-glare 2.20 mm
356.00 ×
286.50
343.00 ×
275.50
337.00 ×
269.50
2.54 mm
17.1" GP-171F-5H-1C clear type 3.20 mm
365.40 ×
290.18
343.00 ×
275.40
340.00 ×
272.40
2.54 mm
GP-171F-5H-NA01C non-glare 3.20 mm
365.40 ×
290.18
343.00 ×
275.40
340.00 ×
272.40
2.54 mm
19.0" GP-190F-5H-GB05C non-glare 3.20 mm
426.60 ×
272.10
414.20 ×
261.10
411.20 ×
257.30
2.54 mm 16:9, N
19.2" GP-192F-5H-N01B non-glare 2.20 mm
401.00 ×
323.40
387.00 ×
311.70
378.50 ×
303.00
2.54 mm
GP-192F-5H-N01C non-glare 3.20 mm
401.00 ×
323.40
387.00 ×
311.70
378.50 ×
303.00
2.54 mm
20.1" GP-201F-5H-NB01C non-glare 3.20 mm
430.50 ×
330.50
413.00 ×
311.00
409.00 ×
307.00
2.54 mm
21.3" GP-213F-5H-NB01C non-glare 3.20 mm
454.00 ×
344.00
438.00 ×
330.00
432.00 ×
324.00
2.54 mm
22.0" GP-220F-5H-NB01C non-glare 3.20 mm
493.70 ×
320.10
477.70 ×
300.10
473.76 ×
296.10
2.54 mm 16:9
24.0" GP-240F-5H-NB01C non-glare 3.20 mm
546.40 ×
352.00
522.40 ×
328.00
518.40 ×
324.00
2.54 mm